
Routes Suitable for All-Season Timber Haul. 

Haul  
Route 

Main 
Route 
(Road #) 

Surface Delivery Tributaries 
(Road #) 

Surface Delivery 

A 20-5-14.1 Paved (from Siuslaw 
Access Rd. until 
T21S-R5W-5)/Gravel 

One stream crossing on gravel portion: 
265’ of direct delivery to non-fish-
bearing stream. 
 

20-5-31.1 
20-5-33  
20-5-34.1 
20-5-34.2 

Gravel 
Gravel 
Gravel 
Gravel 

No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
 

B 19-5-22.2 
19-5-18 

Gravel 
Gravel 

No stream crossings. No delivery within 
Siuslaw Watershed. 

19-5-22.2 
20-5-5.1 
19-5-29 
19-5-31.1 
19-5-31.3 

Gravel 
Gravel 
Gravel 
Gravel 
Gravel 

No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
 

C 20-6-12.1 Gravel No stream crossings.  No delivery. None -- -- 
 

D 20-6-10 Paved -- 20-6-20 
20-6-20.1 
20-6-20.3 
20-6-19 
20-6-19.1 
20-6-19.3 
20-6-29 
20-6-29.1 
20-6-29.2 

Gravel 
Gravel 
Gravel 
Gravel 
Gravel 
Gravel 
Gravel 
Gravel 
Gravel 
 

No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
 

E 20-6-4 Gravel No stream crossings.  No delivery. 20-6-3 Gravel No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
 

F 19-6-33 Gravel No stream crossings.  No delivery. 19-6-33.2 
19-6-33.3 
19-6-33.4 

Gravel 
Gravel 
Gravel 

No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
 

G 19-6-17 Gravel One stream crossing: 745’ of direct 
delivery to non-fish-bearing stream, 
subsurface flow for 75’.   

19-6-15.1 
19-6-23 
19-6-23.3  
19-6-23.4  
19-6-23.5   
19-6-23.1 
 
 
19-6-24 
 
19-6-35 (north 
of Rd 19-6-35.5) 

Gravel 
Gravel 
Gravel 
Gravel 
Gravel 
Gravel 
 
 
Gravel 
 
Gravel 
 

No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings. 475’ of direct 
delivery to stream below road, 
1,000’ of indirect delivery. 
No stream crossings.  634’ of 
indirect delivery.  
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
 



 
 

19-6-35.8  
19-6-35.9 
19-6-10 (west of 
Rd 19-5-15.1) 
19-6-20 
19-6-21 
19-6-21.1 
19-6-29.3 
19-6-20.1  
 
19-6-29.5 
19-6-29.6 
 

Gravel 
Gravel 
Gravel 
 
Gravel 
Gravel 
Gravel 
Gravel 
Gravel 
 
Gravel 
Gravel 

No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  420’ of 
indirect delivery 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
 

H 19-6-18.7 Gravel No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
 

none -- -- 

I 19-6-18.8 Gravel No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
 

none -- -- 

J 19-6-29.2 Gravel One stream crossing: bridge with paved 
approaches.  No delivery. 

19-6-36.4 
19-6-34.8 
19-6-36.3 

Gravel 
Gravel 
Gravel 

No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
 

K 19-6-18 Gravel No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
 

none -- -- 

L 19-7-25 Paved -- 19-7-26 
19-7-23.1 
19-7-23.2 
19-7-23.4 

Gravel 
Gravel 
Gravel 
Gravel 

No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
 

M 19-7-25.1,  
19-7-25,  
19-7-3 

Paved -- 20-7-10 
20-7-15.1 
20-7-11 
20-7-14 
20-7-14.1 
19-7-35 (north 
to north 
boundary of 
T20S-R7W-11) 

Gravel 
Gravel 
Gravel 
Gravel 
Gravel 
Gravel 
 

No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
 

N 19-7-25.1, 
17-7-25 

Paved -- 20-7-8.5 
20-7-4.2 

Gravel 
Gravel 
 

No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
 

O 19-7-25.1, 
20-7-8 

Paved -- 20-7-7 
20-7-4.1 

Gravel 
Gravel 
 

No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
No stream crossings.  No delivery. 
 


